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
Notre Dame stands for represents how
I try to live my life.”

Terms ofDoherty’s five-year contract

were not disclosed. He replaces John
MacLeod, who resigned under pressure
March 9.
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To reach higher slates of
consciousness, working

with attention is obligatory.
Tom Grey, MA (910)692-7615
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Doherty, 37, passed up a chance to

play at Notre Dame after he was lured
to North Carolina by then-Tar Heels
assistant Roy Williams. He went on to
play on the 1982 national championship
team with Michael Jordan and James
Worthy before he graduated in 1984.

Doherty inherits a program that fin-
ished 14-16 last season and has had only
three winning seasons since MacLeod
took over for the 1991-92 season. Notre
Dame’s last trip to the NCAA tourna-

ment was in 1990.

Aceouating/Fißara

Administrative/Management

Animal Husbandry

Clerical/Secretarial

Facility Maintenance

Information Technology

Professional Non-Faculty

Pnblic Safety

Research

si®
. tnnm 530,7:30, MO P<; u

THE MATRIX* ga
ana tlft£e -sa
[EPtv Mi sass
jNmmnNS mimmm

Tfie Mid 7 BD Daily 3KW, 5:00

BABY GENIUSES *.-S

.RAVenOUS^- 1

;

MOO SQUAT----
FORCES OF NATURE

Oxfry 3:15,5.-20,7:25, SiMgal

DOUG'S fitMOVIE^-isai

You know our name. Now find out about our careers

EMORY
www.emory.edu

Classified Advertising
Wheels for Sale |

1980 HONDA ACCORD LX- AT. A/C. PW.
PL Qfuise. AM/FMcassette. 136 K mites
Excellent condition S3BOO 471-8859

For Rent
;~equal housing

AU.HSAL ESTATE ANDRENTALadvertis
ina-in this newspaper is subject to the fed-
eral j-pirHousing Act of 1968 which makes

to advertise any Preference, lim
i tattoo." br discrimination based on race, col-
orCtatyton. sex. or national origin or an in-

tedtenlo make any sac preference, limita
tion. erjtiscnmination This newspaper will
not knowingly accept any advertising which
is in violation of the law Our readers are
hereby informed that all dwellings adver
tised in this newspaper are available on an
equal opportunity basis in accordance with
the law. To complain of discrimination, call
the federal department of HUDtoll-free at

1 “800-669-9777

GreaULocation.
Internet connexions
fo/idch resideV

piM
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1370*4500f1 Spaces available/
\ for Summer &/
\ Fall, HURRYf

gtoWgrs@jaffcom
One BASEMENTAPARTMENTfor single
occupancy SSOO/ month One SMALL
ROOM,private entrance and bath No cook
ng $ 260/month Walking distance on Roo-
sevelt Furnished. A/C. utilities paid, no
pets, yearly lease Starts Aug 16 (possible

summer start) 942-3931
carquest IGjunocom State major and year

WHY FUSS WITH the Bus? Large 2BR
apartment within walking distance from
campus. A/C. pool. W/D available Nego
tiable occupancy date $545 933-5296

SPACIOUS 2BD/2BA, FOXCROFT apart

ment. Available May- July Opportunity to.
renew tease On D-busline Call 933-5369
leave message

2-BEDROOM/ 2 1/2-BATH 2nd floor Ken-
sington Trace apt Furnished Pool front
Water included Available May 1 On Bus
hne 967-8371

BEDROOM AVAILABLEINMillCreek Walk
to campus $250/month for double occu-
pancy Washer/dryer Furnished Available
May 24th Call 968-8637

start building your

>Hli3§§r Help Wanted
DTH Classifieds

| For Rent |
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Get The Best
DEAL

On Student
Housing!

KENSINGTON
TRO

967-0044
HUGE SIX BEDROOM three bath unit avaiF
able miri August washer/ dryer included,
wrap around deck, fantastic place to live
Magnolia Property Services 942-7475

FOUR BEDROOM HOUSE, walking distance
to campus, washer dryer included, hard-
wood floors available mid- May Magnolia
Property Services 942-7475

SHORT WALK
TO UNC

* 2 bedroom. 1 bath house recently
renovated w/large back yard * 3
bedroom. 2 bath house. 1200 sq. ft .
recently renovated ' 3 bedroom
Duplex, very spacious large deck * A
pair of 3 bedroom. 2 bath houses
lomed by a common fence w/huge
back yard * Beautiful 3 bedroom
house with large decks, very spa
cious rooms, all hardwood floors * 4
bedroom apartment new appliances,
2 baths, split level * Brand new 3
bedroom. 2 bath apartment Cad Lori

at 260-1060 to make appointments.

MILECREEK Apartment for rent 4
Bedroom Walkto campus Pool, ten-
nis Et parking 1-year lease S4OO off
Ist months rent Call 800-333-4350

ext 1

| For Rent |

A
WUI Residential Loft Apartments

316 Rosemary St., Downtown Chapel Hill

Huge warehouse windows, exposed structural brick walls

Ice-maker, microwave, radiant-top stove, dishwasher
Pedestal sinks, ceiling fans, full size washer & dryer

Spacious interiors with 10 foot ceilings & 7 foot windows
Rooftop jogging track with sunbathing & picnic area

Central sky-lit atrium with fresh air and live plantings

Fully equipped fitness center; free bicycle use

Voice ID for guest entry; central locking system

Location, Location, Location!

m m

NOW LEASING
929-8020

4 BR/2 BA units starting at $ 1980/month

Come look at floorplans and choose your apartment.

Spaces are filling up fast -call today!

Visit us at www.warehouseliving com

Something different...
...Something unique

|^|

For Rent | For Rent |

ROOMMATES WANTED TO SHARE
newly available for summer/ fall
4BR, 4BAcondo m new undergradu-
ate student complex All appliances:

J busline $375 +utilities 932-7830

APARTMENTFOR RENT mid- May through
August 1. 2BR/ IBAat the bottom of Hills
borough St . a dose walk tocampus. Car-
peted and unfurnished Some furniture
available for purchase if desired Low rent
of $535/ mo., call 933-1708

CHANCELLOR'S SQUARE WALKto cany

pus 280/2BA. two-story condo. W/D in

unit Available May 16 967 5815

WALKTO CAMPUS. MILLCREEK 2BD,
2BA condo W/D in unit. pod. and tennis

Available mid-May Call 967-6816

3BD. 2BA CONDO The Oaks across from
Aurora Rest. On buskne. W/D. Remodeled
SIOSO 929-1834

FOR RENT. 2 bedrm 2 bath condo, units A-
-1 & A-6 at Chancellor Square Walkto cam-

pus Call TJ at 929-2306 N or 4901266 D
Available mid- May for 1 yr lease

WALK TO CAMPUS CHANCELLOR S
SQUARE 2BD/2BA. twostory condo W/D
in unit. Available mid-May 967-6816

APARTMENTSFOR RENT Bolmwood Apts
3 bed/ 2 bath condo, in UNC Campus, bus
line, patio, tennis, pool, clubhouse, only
SBOO 919-969-1420/ 1-800781 9918

4 BDR 2 BATHMillCreek townhouse Par
t*allyfurnished Available micF Mayfor sum
met tease and option for next year. Call
969-9766 for more info

3BR HOUSE 222 Barclay Rd only 1 mite
from UNC. great neighborhood, bus route
Available June for 14 mos Lease or sum
mer sublease $975/mo Call 9428676

| For Rent |

Mill Creek
Chancellor Sq.

Walk to Campus
4 bdrm 2 bath
2 bdrm 2 bath

Magnolia Prop.
942-7475

MILLCREEK WALK to campus ZBD. 2BA
condo. W/D in unit, pool, and tennis
Available May 16th Call 967-5815

HOUSE FOR RENT 3 BD. 1 1/2 bath,
fenced m back yard, 10 minutes to campus
$ 1000 Call 787-6365

MAYIt AUGUSTAVAILABILITY
at Tyler Creek Condominiums Guar-
anteed Waitlist! Two BR newly ren-
ovated units with full-sized W/D.
dose to UNC Move in earlyand re-
ceive FREE RENTI Call Paragon for
details at 968-3244

| For Rent | | For |

Walk to Campus
8 CAMERONS END 515 Merritt MillRoad, just off Cameron Avenue.

2 BR/1 ’/:BA townhouse with washer/dryer, central heat/alr, dishwasher,
free parking. $775/month - available June 1. Call Susan or Cindy at
967-0776.

8 CAMERONS END 515 Merritt MillRoad, just off Cameron Avenue.
3BR/1 'ABA townhouse with washer/dryer, central heat/alr, dishwasher,
free parking. sllsO/month -available June 1. Call Susan or Cindy at

967-0776.

8 611 HILLSBOROUGH STREET small complex with2BR/IBA
apartments, hardwood floors, heat/air, super location with bus stop out
front or short walk to campus. $650/month - available June 1 and
August 1, Call Susan or Cindy at 967-0776.

8 331 ROSEMARY STREET Right behind Ham's IBR/IBA
apartments withhardwood floors, high ceilings, lots of light,free heat,
free parking, air conditioned. Availabilities on first and second floor.
Quiet building, prefer grad students or professionals. $595/month -
available beginning June 1 or August 1. Call Susan orCindy at 967-0776.

Drive by. then call 967-0776 to arrange a visit
Absolutely no dogs or cats at any location. 12 month
leases, security deposit required.

| For Rent | | Sublets j
4BR. 3BA. DEN KITCHEN, dining room,
study Only sixmonths old Call 9600446

4 BO PENTHOUSE FOR RENT Your own
room, bath and walk-in closet Shared great
room, kitchen, balcony, laundry room with

>cluded On J buskne to cam-
pus Swimming pool, with dub house. THE
PLACE TO LIVES4OO/person/mcnth. Avail
August 481-4658. leave message

LARGE ROOM, PRIVATE bathroom, bath,

shower short walk tocampus, brand-new.
clean, high ceiling dishwasher, parking
AvailableMay to August Call Patrick at
969-7453.

SPACIOUS SUMMERSUBLET in Strat-
ford Hills IBD. 1/2bath in 2BD apartment
Walking distance to campus. HUGE bakx>
ny. FULL kitchen, swimming pool Can Dave
at 933-7163

WALKTO CAMPUS IBDm nice 380 house,

W/D. hardwood floors Nonsmoker preferred

Available mid-May to mid-August $350/
month plus 1/3 utilities Call 914-6038

PERFECT 3BD. 2BA HOUSE 2 blocks to
campus. 10 mm walk to hospital Available
end May-Beg Aug $ 1500/mo 942-7313

2BR. 1 5 BA HOUSE for 4 on Pritchard
Street Walk to UNC campus Available mid-
May to Aug. 1 $350/ month Call 914-4073

FEMALE SEEKING ROOMMATEto sut>
lease a bedroom MicF May to MkF August
S3OO +utihtes Large furnished bedroom in

spacious townhouse Call Emily or Heath-
er 968-1011

ONE ROOM IN4 br house on Lake Ellen Dr
in Chapel Hill. 5 minutes from campus
Great roommates S3OO/ mo. Call 962
4086 Ask for Sharif

SUBLET MAYTO August $275/ month
Own room in 4BD. 2BA apartment W/D.
parking, busline Call 962-2036 during day.

CHANCELOR S SQUARE Summer lease
available 2BR. 2BAfurnished apartment
960-0396

SUNSTONE APARTMENTSUBLET for sum-
mer 2BR. 2BA June and July with option
to renew Call 932-9496

SUMMER SUBLET INMUI Creek 2bdr 2ba
Fully furnished, dose to campus. W/D. Call
933-7926

SUMMERSUBLET 3BR. 2BA garden avail
May 16 - July 31st Will rent rooms togeth
er or separate 968-3315.

HIGHLANDHILLS2BR/ 2BA Apartment on
J bus line Available early May through Au
gust 16. $730/mo + utilities Call 960-7191
for more information.

SUMMERSUBLET! SIXbedrooms available
Great location in Cantooro Within biking or
walking distance to campus Please call
Taylor at 914-1140 if interested

ROOMMATEWANTEDTO sublease m MiH
Creek. Own room furnished walk to cam-
pus $360/mo + utilities Available mtcFMay
to mid-Aug 967-8109

FURNISHED 2BR. 2BA apt in MillCreek
Has W/D. full kitchen, new carpet, and
deck Available mid- May to August Call
933-4462

Sublet Kensington Trace Apt Spacious
Clean. Pod June 1 Aug 15. possibly renew
for year S7BO/ mo. 967-2762

| Sublets ]
Sublet for May and June Cute furnished
28R duplex Walk to campus S6OO/ mo.
Overlooking ravine Hardwood floors Call
960-2781

SUBLEASE APT MAY15- Aug 15 5 mn.
walk to campus 2 BR 1 BA. dishwasher
W/D. sunroom Call Britt. Amanda or Jenru
968-9024

CHRISTIAN MALESEEKING ROOM-
MATES this summer to share a brand
new 3BD/2BA duplex in walking dts
tance to campus Rent negotiable
Call Kim • 968-2163

4BR. FULLY FURNISHED APARTMENTat

Millcreek available May through Aug 10
minute walk to campus W/D included.
$358 /mo Call 968-3892 or 9207125.

WALKTO CAMPUS. HOSPITALS 3BR in
spacious house on Purefoy Rd June Au-
gust Great location - in the woods 960
9276 Neil. Tate or Sukie

2BD AVAILABLEIN4 BD MiH Creek apart
mem mid-May through mid-August $370/
month plus utilities Washer/dryer Fur
mshed Call 9609170 or 932 7921

SPACIOUS 4BR/2BA TOWNHOUSE. Ste-
phens St - Close tocampusfl Washer/Dry-
er Available May mid-August, Rent Nego-
tiable Call Ashley at 933-8276

NICELY.FULLYFURNISHED family- owned
MILLCREEK unit available for summer
starting May 15 2br, 2ba. four person low-
er level unit with balcony Pool, tennis
courts. Walk to campus SIO2O total or$255 per person ’Somewhat negotiable.
Call Justine 914 3624 or Doracy 914-4532
for more information

MILLCREEK APARTMENT2BR/ 2BA dose
to campus, new W/D. Available mid May
call 960-8029.

WALDEN• GREENFIELDS 2BR/2BA Sub-
lease W/D. AC. Pool. Porch with view of
lake $736/mo Available July 1 Flexible
Option to Renew 967-7686

LARGE BR AVAILABLEfrom May to August
in 3BR apartment on Merntt MillRd Close
to campus and shopping W/D. Call Jeff
942 3189

MILLCREEK IBD. IBAin 2BD. 2BA apart
mem 10 minute walk to campus Available
May thru August Call 408-0484

| Sublets l
SUBLET 2BR. 1 + 1/2 bath from May 16th
until Aug. 16th Option to renew Close to
campus. On busline Pool, tennis laundry
Call 932-9578

TOWNHOUSE APARTMENTROOMMATE
wanted $225/mo. Furnished bedroom,

walking distance to campus Parking, laun-
dry right down stairs May-Aug Cali Car-
olyn. 9600648

ONE ROOM AVAILABLEin 4BD Millcreek
Apartment Own room furnished, walk to
campus. Cali 932-7595.

Great deal! Only $235/month. Roommate
needed to share a room in a 2BR/2.58A
townhome. W/D. C and J buslines. Avail-
able May-August w/option to renew Call
Blaine at 968-4562

UNIVERSITYCOMMONS NEW. fully-fur-
nished 4BR/ 4BA Available mid- May to
mid- August On the J bus line
S3BO/room/month (negotiable). Call
932-7632

4BD W/ LOFT 2BA. HOT TU.B W/D. 112
KENAN ST $2200 /MO. NETOGIABLE.
CALL 932-1253. AVAILABLEFROM MAY10
TO AUGUST 1.

3BR TOWNHOUSE AVAILABLEMay to Au-
gust with option to renew. Short walk to
campus W/D. parking Willrent rooms to-
gether or separately Call Jeff 942-3189

NEED APLACE this summer? How about a
4BD townhouse in MillCreek. Fully fur-
nished. W/D. 10 min walk to campus
May-Aug Call 933-8635.

SEEKING TWO ROOMMATES available
starting May 31 until the end of 2nd Sum-
mer Session Right behind Franklin St
W/D, parking S4OO negotiable plus utili-
ties 942-8240 PoHy

ROOM WITHBATH in a nice 6 bedroom
home Close to UNC campus. Available
from May to July 933-8694 Ask for AJkson

ROOM INROSEMARY ST house across
from planetarium Available 6/1 - mid-Au-
gust $276/month plus 1/4 utilities Call
Michelle at 914-2864

Rooms |
TWO PRIVATE BEDROOMS available for stuß
ents to spend summer working on Hatteras
Access to kitchen, hot tub. tanning bed No
smoking No pets Call 1-262-995-3841

Roommates
THREE FEMALES SEEKING roommate for
summer and possibly next year $350/
month plus 1/4 utilities Own room, lots of
parking, on busline Can 932-1017.

LOOKING FOR NONSMOKER, quiet room-
mate to share 28D.18A apartment for
Fall 99. W/D included Walk to campus
Hardwood floors Rent $376 plus 1/2utik-
ties Call Maricelis 914-1312.

TWO CHRISTAIN FEMALES seek room-
mate in Shadowood Apartments on bus-
line, pool, tennis. W/D. $264/ month plus

1/3 utilites Available immediately Call
933-2468

FEMALE SEEKING ROOMMATE Great
house, big backyard, prune location: walk

to campus W/DI Cable! Parking! Furnished
or unfurnished $226/ month Call now.
833-2357. ask tor Sara

ONE ROOMMATE NEEDED for furnished
Unnwsrty Commons condo MayMay 4BR
4BAW/D computer On J-ttne to campus
$385/mo +l/4 power Call Juke 942-0843.

2 GIRLS SEEK roommates for MillCreek.
Summer and/ or fat Cal 914-7127 tor details

ROOMMATENEEDED IMMEDIATELYfor
2BR townhouse apartment at the Villages
Call 933-2866

GRAD STUDENT ROOMMATE wanted
Kensington Trace Spacious 2BR/ 2.58A.
Fully furnished inducting bedroom Starting
August 16 No smoking/ pets S4OO/mo
+l/2 utilities Call Danielle 918-3810

FEMALESEEKING ROOMMATE, norvsmok
ing pret AltaSprings Apts Brand new. fuF
ly furnished. W/D. pool, fitness center,
dose to campus $460/mo.+ 1/2 utilities
969-7732

Roommates
GRAD/ PROF. FEMALEseeking roommate
to share 2BR 2BA. May- July $385 +l/2
utilities in Chamber s Ridge Apt Call Lee
932-7537.

House Sitting
HOUSE SITTER/

CAT CARE
Occupancy oflovely Chapel HiH home with-
in walking distance of campus in exchange
for care of house and two cats June. July.
August or part thereof. 968-9470

Lost & Found
LOST: ABUS pass, possibly around Davie
Hall, if found, please call 932-6794

FOUND: APAIR of dorm keys, Honda car
keys, etc at the Sigma Nu house. Please
contact Eric 969-8653
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